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MINISTRY OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT 

NOTIFICATION 

New Delhi, the 11th August, 2011 

S.O. 1899(E).—Consequent upon the acceptance 
of resignation of Ms. Sukanya Bharatram, Member 
(Education), National Commission for Protection of Child 
Rights, the Government of India hereby relieves her from 
her duties as a Member of the Commission with effect from 
30-6-2011 (AN). 
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